
 


-- Options Summary --

     Output file:  CHEKPY.TXT
     Print options page? (Y,N)  Y
     Sort options: N
     Check statuses to select.:  *
     Check types to select.:  *
    Date Selection   From:  05/01/2020
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     Summary or Detail report? (S,D)  D
     Single or Double space summary report? (S,D)  D
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Date: 06/01/2020                                    GALION CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT                                          Page:    1
Time:  1:17 pm                                        SORT BY VENDOR NAME                                                (CHEKPY)
                                            CHECK DATES BETWEEN 05/01/2020 AND 05/31/2020
                                                        ALL CHECKS SELECTED

                                TRAN    P.O.    IT   INVOICE         TRAN          ACCOUNT CODE DISTRIBUTION
 SEQ    DESCRIPTION             NUMBER  NUMBER  NO   NUMBER          DATE     TI FND FUNC OBJ SCC  SUBJ   OU  IL JOB     ITEM AMOUNT
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Check: 075674 Type: W Date: 05/15/20 Vendor: AAF INTERNATIONAL              Vendor#: 008020 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:05/31/20 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0002 91509976        04/23/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 001 00 015         150.00
 0002 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0003 91509976        04/23/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 002 00 015         751.60
 0003 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0004 91509976        04/23/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 003 00 015         751.60
 0004 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0005 91509976        04/23/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 008 00 015         751.60
 0005 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0006 91509976        04/23/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 006 00 015         751.60
 0006 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0007 91509976        04/23/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 009 00 015         100.00
 0007 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0008 91509976        04/23/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 010 00 015         250.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $3,506.40

Check: 075675 Type: W Date: 05/15/20 Vendor: ALLIED SUPPLY CO. INC.         Vendor#: 006158 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:05/31/20 Bank:

 0001 HS - 034 FUND MAINTENANCE         2000034 0001 2461138         05/11/20 05 034 2720 572 9000 000000 002 00 000          35.05
                                                                                                        Check total:         $35.05

Check: 075700 Type: W Date: 05/21/20 Vendor: AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES        Vendor#: 001224 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:05/31/20 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0007 17FY-FRWR-G73C  05/12/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 009 00 015          54.90
 0002 Paper back book From Goal         2001135 0001 1J4H-KP41-4PM3  05/12/20 05 001 1110 519 0000 000000 006 00 038          43.30
 0003 paper back book: YourStud         2001135 0002 1J4H-KP41-4PM3  05/12/20 05 001 1110 519 0000 000000 006 00 038          36.90
 0004 Lamination: GBC Pinnacle          2001135 0003 1J4H-KP41-4PM3  05/12/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000         432.32
                                                                                                        Check total:        $567.42

Check: 913800 Type: M Date: 05/08/20 Vendor: AMERICAN EXPRESS               Vendor#: 900009 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                               CPC
 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0002 Lowe’s 4/1/2020 04/01/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 001 00 015         379.40
 0002 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0002 Lowes 41360213  04/08/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 001 00 015         745.50
 0003 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0002 Lowes 59360694  04/08/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 001 00 015          58.41-
 0004 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0002 Lowes 59360819  04/08/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 001 00 015         745.50-
 0005 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0002 Lowes 6364627   04/08/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 001 00 015         745.50
 0006 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0010 Sam’sClub4/1/20 04/01/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044          18.86
 0007 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0010 SamClub4/1/20 2 04/01/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044          18.86
 0008 FAX LINES - ALL SCHOOLS           2000212 0001 1406185 eFAX    04/13/20 05 001 2421 441 0000 000000 000 00 099          89.95
 0009 Registration                      2000920 0001 2020 ApraxiaKid 04/20/20 05 590 2213 439 9020 000000 006 00 000         500.00-
 0010 OASBO Conference Registra         2000921 0001 OASBO refund    04/09/20 05 001 2510 439 0000 000000 000 00 030         425.00-
 0011 Registration for Regina J         2001096 0001 ThomsonLearn 1  04/15/20 05 001 2411 432 0000 000000 000 00 030         199.00
 0012 Registration for Regina J         2001096 0001 ThomsonLearn 2  04/03/20 05 001 2411 432 0000 000000 000 00 030         199.00-
 0013 Staff Recognition  t shir         2001105 0001 WorkPlacePro    04/03/20 05 006 3110 890 0000 000000 000 00 000         152.30
 0014 Registration for StaceyKu         2001123 0001 ThomsonLearn 3  04/08/20 05 001 2413 439 0000 000000 000 00 030         199.00
 0015 Registration for Lori Kei         2001123 0002 ThomsonLearn 3  04/08/20 05 001 2213 432 0000 000000 002 00 030         597.00
 0016 Registration for KathyAlg         2001123 0003 ThomsonLearn 3  04/08/20 05 001 2213 432 0000 000000 008 00 030         398.00
 0017 Registration for Jeanne K         2001123 0004 ThomsonLearn 3  04/08/20 05 001 2213 432 0000 000000 006 00 030         398.00
 0018 Registration for Nikki Fa         2001123 0005 ThomsonLearn 3  04/08/20 05 001 2213 432 0000 000000 003 00 030         398.00
 0019 Registration - Stasha Luc         2001123 0006 ThomsonLearn 3  04/08/20 05 001 2550 439 0000 000000 000 00 030         199.00
 0020 End of Year Awards - GMS          2001125 0001 Crown Awards    04/14/20 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000         496.03
 0021 200 pieces/set 3 LayerMas         2001139 0001 BMHshop         04/17/20 05 001 2134 514 0000 000000 000 00 040         159.99
 0022 Shipping/Service charge           2001139 0002 BMHshop         04/17/20 05 001 2134 514 0000 000000 000 00 040           8.00
 0023 Online Summer Training fo         2001146 0001 PLTW            04/22/20 05 590 2213 411 9020 000000 000 00 000       1,200.00
 0024 NEW STORAGE SHED - BUILDI         2001153 0001 AmSteelCarports 04/29/20 05 003 2730 630 0000 000000 000 00 000         500.00
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 0025 Registration for SherriMc         2001155 0001 Eduplanet 4/27  04/27/20 05 001 2810 439 0000 000000 000 00 030          50.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $5,024.48

Check: 075637 Type: W Date: 05/07/20 Vendor: APPLE INC.                     Vendor#: 008032 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:05/31/20 Bank:

 0001 OFFICE SUPPLIES-TREAS.            2000032 0002 AC07511727      04/30/20 05 001 2510 512 0000 000000 000 00 020          18.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $18.00

Check: 075676 Type: W Date: 05/15/20 Vendor: BSN SPORTS, LLC                Vendor#: 001920 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:05/31/20 Bank:

 0001 2xl-x3 JV Shoulder Pads           2001130 0001 908959554       04/17/20 05 300 4516 410 900M 000000 003 00 000         159.98
 0002 3XL-X3 JV Shoulder Pads           2001130 0002 908959554       04/17/20 05 300 4516 410 900M 000000 003 00 000          79.99
 0003 LRG-X3 JV Shoulder Pads           2001130 0003 908959554       04/17/20 05 300 4516 410 900M 000000 003 00 000         239.97
 0004 XLG-X3 JV Shoulder Pads           2001130 0004 908959554       04/17/20 05 300 4516 410 900M 000000 003 00 000         319.96
 0005 Freight                           2001130 0005 908959554       04/17/20 05 300 4516 410 900M 000000 003 00 000          40.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $839.90

Check: 075716 Type: W Date: 05/27/20 Vendor: BSN SPORTS, LLC                Vendor#: 001920 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 CHEST PROTECTOR - NAVY            2001036 0001 909102115       06/11/20 05 300 4511 510 900S 000000 002 00 000         140.00
 0002 FREIGHT                           2001036 0002 909102115       06/11/20 05 300 4511 510 900S 000000 002 00 000           8.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $148.00

Check: 075677 Type: W Date: 05/15/20 Vendor: BURKHART FARM CENTER INC       Vendor#: 000065 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:05/31/20 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0016 8392P           05/05/20 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 015 00 009          86.30
                                                                                                        Check total:         $86.30

Check: 075638 Type: W Date: 05/07/20 Vendor: CARDINAL BUS SALES & SERVICE   Vendor#: 006672 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:05/31/20 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET P.O. - TRANSPORTA         2000926 0001 W001044899:01   04/30/20 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009         101.38
 0002 BLANKET P.O. - TRANSPORTA         2000926 0001 X001289493:01   04/14/20 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          16.76
 0003 BLANKET P.O. - TRANSPORTA         2000926 0001 X001289506:01   04/21/20 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          87.61
 0004 BLANKET P.O. - TRANSPORTA         2000926 0001 X001289577:01   04/20/20 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          22.64
 0005 BLANKET P.O. - TRANSPORTA         2000926 0002 X001289731:01   04/28/20 05 001 2840 423 0000 000000 000 00 009          53.24
 0006 BLANKET P.O. - TRANSPORTA         2000926 0002 X001289769:01   04/30/20 05 001 2840 423 0000 000000 000 00 009       1,530.57
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,812.20

Check: 075701 Type: W Date: 05/21/20 Vendor: CATAPULT LEARNING WEST, LLC    Vendor#: 001054 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:05/31/20 Bank:

 0001 BEST School - A Keller            2000052 0001 INV96846        05/08/20 05 001 1246 411 0000 000000 000 00 018       3,971.40
 0002 BEST School - C Patrick           2000052 0002 INV96846        05/08/20 05 001 1246 411 0000 000000 000 00 018       3,978.60
 0003 BEST School - G McCoy             2000052 0005 INV96846        05/08/20 05 001 1246 411 0000 000000 000 00 018       4,025.00
 0004 BEST School - K Clark             2000052 0006 INV96846        05/08/20 05 001 1246 411 0000 000000 000 00 018       3,612.90
                                                                                                        Check total:     $15,587.90

Check: 075639 Type: W Date: 05/07/20 Vendor: CENTRAL OHIO FARMERS CO-OP     Vendor#: 008391 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:05/31/20 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET P.O. - TRANSPORTA         2000926 0003 0022634         04/30/20 05 001 2810 519 0000 000000 000 00 009         185.60
                                                                                                        Check total:        $185.60
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Check: 075640 Type: W Date: 05/07/20 Vendor: CHERI LAUGHBAUM                Vendor#: 007714 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:05/31/20 Bank:

 0001 REIMBURSEMENT FOR SPRINGM         2001100 0001 CostumeReimburs 05/06/20 05 200 4112 891 903S 000000 002 00 000          26.35
                                                                                                        Check total:         $26.35

Check: 075641 Type: W Date: 05/07/20 Vendor: CINTAS CORPORATION #003        Vendor#: 000220 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:05/31/20 Bank:
                                               LOCATION 304
 0001 2019/20 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2000044 0001 4047394396      04/07/20 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          68.14
 0002 2019/20 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2000044 0001 4047924099      04/14/20 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          68.14
 0003 2019/20 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2000044 0001 4049030692      04/28/20 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          68.14
 0004 2019/20 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2000044 0001 404B534790      04/21/20 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          68.14
                                                                                                        Check total:        $272.56

Check: 075642 Type: W Date: 05/07/20 Vendor: CITY OF GALION                 Vendor#: 000077 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:05/31/20 Bank:
                                               UTILITIES BILLING OFFICE
 0001 ELECTRICITY - CENTRAL OFF         2000004 0007 A08-00800-01MAY 05/01/20 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 001         203.81
 0002 WATER - CENTRAL OFFICE            2000004 0015 A08-00800-01MAY 05/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 001          12.86
 0003 ELECTRICITY - HIGH SCHOOL         2000004 0001 A08-02200-00MAY 05/01/20 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 002 00 000       7,383.75
 0004 ELECTRICITY - MIDDLE SCHO         2000004 0002 A08-02200-00MAY 05/01/20 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 003 00 000       7,383.74
 0005 ELECTRICITY - INTERMEDIAT         2000004 0003 A08-02200-00MAY 05/01/20 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 008 00 000       7,383.75
 0006 ELECTRICITY - PRIMARY SCH         2000004 0004 A08-02200-00MAY 05/01/20 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 006 00 000       7,383.75
 0007 WATER - HIGH SCHOOL               2000004 0008 A08-02210-00MAY 05/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 002 00 000         196.60
 0008 WATER - MIDDLE SCHOOL             2000004 0009 A08-02220-00MAY 05/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 003 00 000         409.87
 0009 WATER - PRIMARY SCHOOL            2000004 0011 A08-02230-00MAY 05/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 006 00 000         196.60
 0010 WATER - INTERMEDIATE SCHO         2000004 0010 A08-02240-00MAY 05/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 008 00 000         196.60
 0011 ELECTRICITY - TRANS CTR           2000004 0005 A08-02250-00MAY 05/01/20 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 009         415.32
 0012 WATER - TRANS CTR                 2000004 0012 A08-02250-00MAY 05/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 009          23.14
 0013 ELECTRICITY - STADIUM             2000004 0006 A10-01450-00MAY 05/01/20 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 011         535.00
 0014 WATER - FIELDHOUSE                2000004 0014 A10-01450-00MAY 05/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 010          23.14
 0015 WATER - STADIUM/SPRINKLER         2000004 0013 A10-01452-00MAY 05/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 011           6.26
 0016 WATER - FIELDHOUSE                2000004 0014 A10-01460-00MAY 05/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 010           6.26
 0017 ELECTRICITY - TRANS CTR           2000004 0005 A12-00200-00MAY 05/01/20 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 009         329.63
 0018 WATER - TRANS CTR                 2000004 0012 A12-00200-00MAY 05/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 009           6.26
                                                                                                        Check total:     $32,096.34

Check: 075702 Type: W Date: 05/21/20 Vendor: COLUMBIA GAS OF OHIO,INC       Vendor#: 000078 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 GAS SERVICES-BUS GRG              2000003 0001 APRIL 2020      05/12/20 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 009         199.60
 0002 GAS SERVICES-ADMN CTR             2000003 0002 APRIL 2020      05/12/20 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 001          43.06
 0003 GAS SERVICES-M.S.                 2000003 0003 APRIL 2020      05/12/20 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 003 00 000         443.48
 0004 GAS SERVICES-ELEM                 2000003 0004 APRIL 2020      05/12/20 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 008 00 000         561.89
 0005 GAS SERVICES-FIELD HS             2000003 0005 APRIL 2020      05/12/20 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 010          42.45
 0006 GAS SERVICES-STADIUM              2000003 0006 APRIL 2020      05/12/20 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 010         271.28
 0007 GAS SERVICES-H.S.                 2000003 0007 APRIL 2020      05/12/20 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 002 00 000         669.63
                                                                                                        Check total:      $2,231.39

Check: 074751 Type: W Date: 11/06/19 Vendor: COMMUNITY COUNSELING           Vendor#: 000125 Stat/Date:    VOID:   05/14/20 Bank:
                                               SERVICES, INC.
 0001 Counseling Services               2000641 0001 0000169         10/29/19 05 001 2120 419 0000 000000 000 00 035          90.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $90.00
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Check: 075669 Type: W Date: 05/14/20 Vendor: COMMUNITY COUNSELING           Vendor#: 000125 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:05/31/20 Bank:
                                               SERVICES, INC.
 0001 Counseling Services               2000641 0001 000169 Re-issue 05/14/20 05 001 2120 419 0000 000000 000 00 035          90.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $90.00

Check: 075678 Type: W Date: 05/15/20 Vendor: CRAWFORD COUNTY SHERIFF’S      Vendor#: 007511 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:05/31/20 Bank:
                                                 OFFICE
 0001 2019/20 FINGERPRINTING-RE         2000035 0001 April 2020      05/04/20 05 001 2310 419 0000 000000 000 00 020          90.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $90.00

Check: 075703 Type: W Date: 05/21/20 Vendor: DAVIS & NEWCOMER ELEVATOR CO   Vendor#: 001053 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:05/31/20 Bank:

 0001 2018/19 ANNUAL HS ELEVMai         2000049 0001 0049626         05/13/20 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 002 00 000         175.00
 0002 2018/19 ANNUAL MS ELEVMai         2000049 0002 0049626         05/13/20 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 003 00 000         175.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $350.00

Check: 075704 Type: W Date: 05/21/20 Vendor: DEAN’S TROPHY HOUSE            Vendor#: 000064 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 End of Year Awards                2001122 0001 0006507         05/20/20 05 001 2310 512 0000 000000 000 00 001         712.50
                                                                                                        Check total:        $712.50

Check: 913794 Type: M Date: 05/04/20 Vendor: ELAVON, INC.                   Vendor#: 900030 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 Merchant Service Fee              2000013 0001 MerchSvcFeeMAY  05/05/20 05 300 4590 419 900S 000000 002 00 000          25.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $25.00

Check: 913795 Type: M Date: 05/05/20 Vendor: ELAVON, INC.                   Vendor#: 900030 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 Equipment Lease                   2000012 0001 LeasePmt-MAY20  05/05/20 05 001 2530 419 0000 000000 000 00 000          38.20